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Accommodation Details 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 University Residence is conveniently located 4kms from the University 

Campus 

 The Residence operates a free bus service to the University 

 It is situated within walking distance from the town centre of Lija and main 

public transport routes, plus it is well positioned for accessing major shopping 

centers, historical sites and beautiful beaches 

 Amenities include a mini supermarket, swimming pool, tennis court, running 

track, cafeteria and study room with computers 

  

University Residence 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Winter Rates Short Term Rates 

Valid till 30th June 2012 

Long Term Rates (from 60 nights onwards) 

Valid till 30th June 2012 

Town House Apartments 

Twin Room (sharing)    

Single Room                                

          

 

€14.00 

€28.00 

 

€10.50 

€15.50 

Post Graduate Apartments 

Twin Room (sharing)   

Single Room                                   

                

 

€18.00 

€33.00  

 

€13.00 

€22.00 

Summer Rates Short Term Rates 

Valid from 1st July 2012 

Long Term Rates (from 60 nights onwards) 

Valid from 1st July 2012 

Town House Apartments 

Twin Room (sharing)    

Single Room                                

          

 

€21.00 

€32.00 

 

€21.00 

€30.00 

Post Graduate Apartments 

Twin Room (sharing)   

Single Room                                   

                

 

€24.00 

€35.00  

 

€24.00 

€33.00 

Food Supplements 

Breakfast 

Half Board 

Full Board 

 

€3.00 

€8.00 

€12.00 



 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 A 3 star hotel.   

 Within walking distance from University where the lessons are held.  

 The hotel is equipped with special accessibility services.  

 It has a small restaurant offering all board basis.  

 There is a beautiful sun terrace, an outdoor pool and a private sunroof with a 

Jaccuzzi bath on the roof.  

 There is also a small lobby bar serving on the hotel terrace space. 

  

   

Hotel Kappara 

 



    

            Oct – Nov    Dec            Jan – Feb     Mar – Apr   May - Sept 
     2011    2011       2012  2012  2012 

 

*These rates are applicable when 3 persons are sharing a room. 

 

 All rates are per person per night and inclusive of continental breakfast. 

 Self catering option supplement is €10 per day per room, which must be 

added to the above rates. 

 Half board supplement for dinner is €8 per person per night. 

 Minimum stay of 3 nights. 

 All rates are net inclusive of all government taxes. 

 

 
Standard Twin Room 

Bath/ shower 
 

 
€30.00 

 
€25.00 

 
€20.00 

 
€30.00 

 
€35.00 

 
Twin Room 

Bath/ shower/ balcony 

 

 
€31.50 

 
€26.50 

 
€21.50 

 
€31.50 

 
€36.50 

 
Double Room 

With bath and private terrace 

 

 
€40.00 

 
€35.00 

 
€30.00 

 
€40.00 

 
€45.00 

 
*Three bedded Room 

With bath/ shower 

 

 
€25.00 

 
€20.00 

 
€18.00 

 
€25.00 

 
€30.00 

 
  *Three bedded Room 

With bath/ shower & balcony 

 

 
€26.50 

 
€21.50 

 
€19.50 

 
€26.50 

 
€31.50 

 
Single Room 

With bath/shower 

 

 
€45.00 

 
€40.00 

 
€35.00 

 
€45.00 

 
€50.00 

 
Single Room 

With bath/ shower & balcony 

 

 
€48.00 

 
€43.00 

 
€38.00 

 
€48.00 

 
€53.00 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Living with a host family provides a unique opportunity to experience Maltese culture, 

participate in customs and traditions, and practice your English. All families are 

personally checked by our professional staff and must meet strict criteria before being 

included in our database. These families are within walking distance or a short bus ride 

away from the University. In host family accommodation you can choose from the 

following: 

  

Bed and Breakfast Single Room €17.50 
Bed and Breakfast Sharing Room €15.50 
Half Board Single €20.50 
Half Board Sharing €18.50 
Full Board Single €24.50 
Full Board Sharing €21.50 

 

Host Families 


